MAGIC BOX
Magic Box
  H80
Nominal
length
Product Code
Standard LED
H80
270 mm DBE1.270A.80 DBF1.270A1
300 mm DBE1.300A.80 DBF1.300A1
350 mm DBE1.350A.80 DBF1.350A1
400 mm DBE1.400A.80 DBF1.400A1
450 mm DBE1.450A.80 DBF1.450A1
500 mm DBE1.500A.80 DBF1.500A1
550 mm DBE1.550A.80 DBF1.550A1
H120
270 mm DBE1.270B.120 DBF1.270B1
300 mm DBE1.300B.120 DBF1.300B1
350 mm DBE1.350B.120 DBF1.350B1
400 mm DBE1.400B.120 DBF1.400B1
450 mm DBE1.450B.120 DBF1.450B1
500 mm DBE1.500B.120 DBF1.500B1
550 mm DBE1.550B.120 DBF1.550B1
H170
270 mm DBE3.270C.170 DBF1.270C1
300 mm DBE3.300C.170 DBF1.300C1
350 mm DBE3.350C.170 DBF1.350C1
400 mm DBE3.400C.170 DBF1.400C1
450 mm DBE3.450C.170 DBF1.450C1
500 mm DBE3.500C.170 DBF1.500C1
550 mm DBE3.550C.170 DBF1.550C1
IN THE BOX
1 Undermount runners
2 Drawer sides
3 Cover panels